
P4P CONSULTATION WORKSHOPS  

 

COUNTRY GROUP 
NUMBER OF 

CHILDREN 
AGE RANGE 

Austria Unaccompanied minors 4 13-17 

Belgium 
Children in care  

Children in conflict with the law 
Child migrants/ refugees 

6 
4 
8 

14-17 
15-17 
15-18 

Germany 
Children experiencing domestic violence 

LGBTQ children  
Child migrants/ refugees 

12 
5 
6 

7-11 
12-17 
9-17 

Ireland 
Children in conflict with the law 

Children from the Travelling community 
5 
9 

16-17 
9-13 

Romania 
Children from the Roma/ Travelling community 
Children from the Roma/ Travelling community 

Children in care 

7 
8 
3 

12-15 
12-15 
14-16 

Northern Ireland 
Children and political violence 

Children in conflict with the law 
Children in care 

4 
2 
8 

14-15 
15-16 
19-21 

TOTAL 15 91 7-21 

 


