P4P CONSULTATION WORKSHOPS

COUNTRY	GROUP	NUMBER OF CHILDREN	AGE RANGE
Austria	Unaccompanied minors	4	13-17
Belgium	Children in care Children in conflict with the law Child migrants/ refugees	6 4 8	14-17 15-17 15-18
Germany	Children experiencing domestic violence LGBTQ children Child migrants/ refugees	12 5 6	7-11 12-17 9-17
Ireland	Children in conflict with the law Children from the Travelling community	5 9	16-17 9-13
Romania	Children from the Roma/ Travelling community Children from the Roma/ Travelling community Children in care	7 8 3	12-15 12-15 14-16
Northern Ireland	Children and political violence Children in conflict with the law Children in care	4 2 8	14-15 15-16 19-21
TOTAL	15	91	7-21